
Serdulo Orszagos Bajnoksag 2017

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0000Z02_C74 1.0 Report Created  CS 28 SZEPT. 2017 18:42 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 2 
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 29  (39kg) SIROKI Róbert DVS
LAKATOS Gergő DVS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BU2 HIDVÉGI György BU3
SOK
NAK
SZH
BU4

KRAKOVSZKY János
KIS László
DOLMÁNYOS József
KRIZSA Márió
SZABÓ Egon

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

2 30  (39kg) KOTHENCZ István KSC
MAKAI Dominik KÖB

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NAK DOLMÁNYOS József BU3
DVS
SOK
BU1
SZH

KRAKOVSZKY János
KÁDÁR Sándor
KIS László
AJTAI Péter
KRIZSA Márió

29:28
29:28
30:27
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

3 31  (39kg) SURMAN Áron SUR
BALOGH László DVS BLUE ABD R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BU4 SZABÓ Egon SOK
NAK
BU3
SZH
BU2

KIS László
DOLMÁNYOS József
KRAKOVSZKY János
KRIZSA Márió
HIDVÉGI György

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

4 32  (39kg) TIHANY Tamás TBS
BERNÁTH Imre DVS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BU1 AJTAI Péter BU4
ESI
SOK
SZH
BU3

SZABÓ Egon
SZABÓ Sándor
KIS László
KRIZSA Márió
KRAKOVSZKY János

27:30
27:30
26:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

5 33  (43kg) NÉMET Gergő VEC
OLÁH Rodrigó FTC

RED ABD R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

DVS KÁDÁR Sándor SOK
BU1
SZH
BU2
NAK

KIS László
AJTAI Péter
KRIZSA Márió
HIDVÉGI György
DOLMÁNYOS József

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

6 34  (43kg) KELETI Norbert MTE
LAKATOS Arnold TSZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BU3 KRAKOVSZKY János DVS
ESI
NAK
BU4
SZH

KÁDÁR Sándor
SZABÓ Sándor
DOLMÁNYOS József
SZABÓ Egon
KRIZSA Márió

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

7 35  (43kg) BERNÁTH László DVS
PERE József VEC

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BU2 HIDVÉGI György SOK
NAK
BU3
BU4
BU1

KIS László
DOLMÁNYOS József
KRAKOVSZKY János
SZABÓ Egon
AJTAI Péter

30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

8 36  (43kg) LŐRICZ Róbert KSC
MIKLÓS Zoltán GYA

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BU3 KRAKOVSZKY János DVS
BU4
BU2
SZH
BU1

KÁDÁR Sándor
SZABÓ Egon
HIDVÉGI György
KRIZSA Márió
AJTAI Péter

-
-
-
-
-
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RED
BLUE

9 37  (46kg) BALOGH Krisztián DVS
RÁDAY Kristóf KSI

RED ABD R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SOK KIS László BU2
BU4
BU1
SZH
NAK

HIDVÉGI György
SZABÓ Egon
AJTAI Péter
KRIZSA Márió
DOLMÁNYOS József

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

10 38  (46kg) BÚZA Rómeó FBO
HORVÁTH Krisztián KSC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

DVS KÁDÁR Sándor BU4
BU3
ESI
SZH
SOK

SZABÓ Egon
KRAKOVSZKY János
SZABÓ Sándor
KRIZSA Márió
KIS László

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

11 39  (46kg) TÓTH Domonkos ÉBK
NAGY Roland MTS

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NAK DOLMÁNYOS József BU1
SOK
DVS
ESI
BU2

AJTAI Péter
KIS László
KÁDÁR Sándor
SZABÓ Sándor
HIDVÉGI György

30:27
29:28
28:29
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

12 40  (46kg) BÚZA Rafael FBO
RÓZSAVÖLGYI Márk TAS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BU4 SZABÓ Egon SZH
NAK
DVS
BU3
SOK

KRIZSA Márió
DOLMÁNYOS József
KÁDÁR Sándor
KRAKOVSZKY János
KIS László

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

13 41  (50kg) ZSUZSICS Márton VGY
BUDA Zalán SZI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NAK DOLMÁNYOS József BU2
BU3
SOK
DVS
BU1

HIDVÉGI György
KRAKOVSZKY János
KIS László
KÁDÁR Sándor
AJTAI Péter

30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

14 42  (50kg) RÉZMŰVES Norbert DVS
RUZSINSZKI Bálint ÉBK

RED ABD R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SZH KRIZSA Márió BU1
BU4
NAK
SOK
ESI

AJTAI Péter
SZABÓ Egon
DOLMÁNYOS József
KIS László
SZABÓ Sándor

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

15 43  (50kg) RÓMAI Ruben BTE
JAKAB Imre ESI

RED ABD R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

DVS KÁDÁR Sándor SOK
BU2
NAK
BU3
SZH

KIS László
HIDVÉGI György
DOLMÁNYOS József
KRAKOVSZKY János
KRIZSA Márió

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

16 44  (50kg) SIMON Márkó BSE
PETROVICS Richárd RSK

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BU1 AJTAI Péter SOK
ESI
BU2
DVS
NAK

KIS László
SZABÓ Sándor
HIDVÉGI György
KÁDÁR Sándor
DOLMÁNYOS József

29:27
29:27
29:27
29:27
28:28
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RED
BLUE

17 45  (52kg) DÖMÉNY Martin KSI
MARTONOSI János SZB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SZH KRIZSA Márió BU3
ESI
BU2
BU1
DVS

KRAKOVSZKY János
SZABÓ Sándor
HIDVÉGI György
AJTAI Péter
KÁDÁR Sándor

30:27
29:27
30:26
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

18 46  (52kg) NAGY László RSK
KOMJÁTHI Norbert DVS BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BU4 SZABÓ Egon ESI
SOK
SZH
NAK
BU2

SZABÓ Sándor
KIS László
KRIZSA Márió
DOLMÁNYOS József
HIDVÉGI György

28:29
28:29
29:28
29:28
28:28 *

RED
BLUE

19 47  (52kg) KOVÁCS Richárd DVS
TÓTH Noel DSC BLUE ABD R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BU3 KRAKOVSZKY János SOK
BU2
NAK
SZH
BU1

KIS László
HIDVÉGI György
DOLMÁNYOS József
KRIZSA Márió
AJTAI Péter

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

20 48  (52kg) TÓTH-SZABÓ Vilmos VSC
RÁCZ Patrik MFB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

DVS KÁDÁR Sándor BU4
ESI
BU2
BU1
BU3

SZABÓ Egon
SZABÓ Sándor
HIDVÉGI György
AJTAI Péter
KRAKOVSZKY János

28:29
27:29
28:29
27:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

21 49  (56kg) VARGA Enrikó KSI
BUDAI József HÖS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SOK KIS László BU3
NAK
BU4
SZH
ESI

KRAKOVSZKY János
DOLMÁNYOS József
SZABÓ Egon
KRIZSA Márió
SZABÓ Sándor

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:26

RED
BLUE

22 50  (56kg) DUNAI Péter NYB
LAKATOS Kevin DVS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BU1 AJTAI Péter SZH
ESI
SOK
BU2
BU4

KRIZSA Márió
SZABÓ Sándor
KIS László
HIDVÉGI György
SZABÓ Egon

27:30
27:30
27:30
26:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

23 51  (62kg) HUTVÁGNER Dániel COS
LOVÁSZ Dávid MFB

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NAK DOLMÁNYOS József DVS
BU3
BU4
BU1
SOK

KÁDÁR Sándor
KRAKOVSZKY János
SZABÓ Egon
AJTAI Péter
KIS László

30:26
30:26
30:27
30:26
28:28

RED
BLUE

24 52  (62kg) OCSKÓ Gergő SZB
CSÁSZÁR Zalán LFK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BU2 HIDVÉGI György BU3
BU4
SZH
ESI
DVS

KRAKOVSZKY János
SZABÓ Egon
KRIZSA Márió
SZABÓ Sándor
KÁDÁR Sándor

30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27
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RED
BLUE

25 53  (62kg) SZTOJKA Sándor DÖS
HORVÁTH Szilveszter VSC

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SOK KIS László NAK
DVS
BU1
BU4
ESI

DOLMÁNYOS József
KÁDÁR Sándor
AJTAI Péter
SZABÓ Egon
SZABÓ Sándor

29:28
29:28
27:30
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

26 54  (62kg) ZARÁNDÓ Péter MFB
MOZSÁR Zsolt SZO BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SZH KRIZSA Márió BU4
NAK
BU2
BU3
DVS

SZABÓ Egon
DOLMÁNYOS József
HIDVÉGI György
KRAKOVSZKY János
KÁDÁR Sándor

28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

27 55  (65kg) PUPORKA Ádám ESI
BARTOVICS Mirkó NYV

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BU1 AJTAI Péter SOK
DVS
BU2
BU4
BU3

KIS László
KÁDÁR Sándor
HIDVÉGI György
SZABÓ Egon
KRAKOVSZKY János

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

28 56  (65kg) LÉGRÁDI Ramszesz RSK
TÓTH Levente MTK

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NAK DOLMÁNYOS József BU2
DVS
SZH
BU4
ESI

HIDVÉGI György
KÁDÁR Sándor
KRIZSA Márió
SZABÓ Egon
SZABÓ Sándor

29:28
29:28
28:29
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

29 57  (68kg) SZTOJKA Ferdinánd TMÖ
BERECZKI Ákos BPS

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BU2 HIDVÉGI György NAK
SOK
ESI
BU1
DVS

DOLMÁNYOS József
KIS László
SZABÓ Sándor
AJTAI Péter
KÁDÁR Sándor

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

30 58  (68kg) FORTUNYÁK Martin NYB
HEKA Mihály KÖB

RED ABD R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BU4 SZABÓ Egon DVS
BU2
SZH
BU3
SOK

KÁDÁR Sándor
HIDVÉGI György
KRIZSA Márió
KRAKOVSZKY János
KIS László

20:17
20:17
20:18
20:17
20:16

LEGEND

* Preferred winner ABD Abandon Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest
WP Win on points
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